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Nom Height (A)

3'-0"
3'-6"
4'-0"
5'-0"
6'-0"
7'-0"
8'-0"
Custom heights
available

Post Option (C)

3"SQx 12 GA

4"SQx 11 GA
6" SQ x 3/16” Wall
8" SQ x 1/4” Wall
10" SQ x 1/4” Wall

Picket Option (E)

3/4” SQ 14 GA
or >16GA
17 8Q 18 GA

" Nom Height

" Face to face of posts
" post size ___ gauge

" post length

" picket size ____ gauge
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Installation to be completed in accordance with manufacturer's specifications.
Do not scale drawings.
Specifications shown can be changed only by the manufacturer.
Footing width to be (4) x post width.

MAVERICK' I (INDUSTRIAL)

Aberdeen 3 Rail Traditional Double Swing Gate (6' - 16')






